Monitorler

LG Montor g ]
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23.
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27

24

Uriin
5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

RAPID

6 MSI PRO MP16l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PORTATIF

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-

SuUB

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

Marka

Msi

Lg

Lg

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lg

Msi

Lg

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

77,70 USD

86,10 USD

111,30
usb

143,85
usb

185,85
usb

189,00
usb

76,65 USD

88,20 USD

93,45 USD

98,70 USD

106,05

usb

120,75
usb



% 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 126,00
x. usD
=k
Z] 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 127,05
X usD
A
27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 141,75
PIVOT USD
24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT Msi 0 159,60
USsD
27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID Msi 0 172,20
USsD
27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT Msi 0 174,30
RAPID USsD
MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9 Msi 0 178,50
FLAT IPS USsD
31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI Lg 0 185,85
VGA DP USD
27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ Msi 0 191,10
CURVED USD
27 MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC Msi 0 199,50
FHD USD
"t & 27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 212,10
A 7 USD
31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 231,00
USD
27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC  Msi 0 241,50
USsD
27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT Msi 0 257,25

PIVOT usb




31

29

27

31

27

49

.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lg

Lg

Lg

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

477,75
usb

534,45
usb

697,20
usb

.326,15

usb



